Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X VGA

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi1 DP

MSI RADEON RX 6500 XT MECH 2X 4G 0C 4GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 64BIT

Marka

Afox

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Axle

Msi

Afox

Axle

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,20 USD

79,20 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

198,00

usb

1.318,90

usb

25,30 USD

26,95 USD

84,70 USD

99,00 USD

204,05
usb



%

ASUS DUAL-RX6500XT-04G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
64BIT

ASUS TUF-RX6500XT-04G-GAMING 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 64Bit

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB PRIME-
RTX5070TI-16G GDDR7 256 BIT GAMING
EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X 0OC
GDRR7 256BIT VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC
PLUS 16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0
X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB
TUF-RTX5070TI-16G-GAMING GDDR7 256
BIT GAMING EKRAN KARTI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

214,50
usb

225,50
usb

.210,00

usb

.342,00

usb

.386,00

usb

.666,30

usb



